
Team standings
TPS Thursday Night League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 2,175 43.5 60 173 250
2 THINK & SINK 2,040 40.0 60 146 250
3 CAPTAIN RED'S 2,007 37.0 60 128 250
4 BOSTON BRUTES 2,001 35.0 60 141 250
5 BALL BUSTERS 1,956 26.0 60 110 250
6 CRAZY 8'S 1,954 24.0 60 114 250
7 POCKET POUNDERS 1,966 22.5 60 121 250
8 ONIX 1,705 12.0 60 67 250

Team players
TPS Thursday Night League

BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

20 BERNIE BRAND 8 402 50 28 0 0 0 0 10 1617 3.7
22 DREW PROUDLER 8 318 40 22 0 0 0 0 6 1447 4.8
23 BRENT LABROSSE 8 159 20 12 0 0 0 0 4 1556 4.2
24 TRYSTON FOLEY 8 159 20 11 0 0 0 0 3
33 JONATHAN MURRAY 8 340 45 21 0 0 2 0 5 1497 4.5
39 1 TIME SPARE 7 70 10 4 0 0 0 0 3 1540 3.2
44 SPARE 1 TY 7 66 10 2 0 0 0 0 1
50 JERRET TAMME 6 242 40 8 0 0 0 0 4 1406 3.3
53 AMANDA BOUGEROLLE 6 29 5 1 0 0 0 0 1
55 JOSEPH CHAN 5 27 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1458 4.5
56 RALPH KOWALD 5 26 5 1 0 0 0 0 1

BOSTON BRUTES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

6 JERRY MORRIS 9 343 39 27 1 0 0 0 11 1611 3.3
13 CAROL KOWALD 8 409 49 32 2 0 0 0 8 1605 5
14 GARY JOHNSON 8 408 49 33 0 0 0 0 8 1746 4.6
29 TERRA NYSTROM 8 380 50 25 0 0 0 0 6 1464 4.9
37 SCOTT WALL 7 235 32 14 0 0 0 0 3 1426 4.2
38 DARIN BELANGER 7 44 6 3 0 0 0 0 2
51 CARTER MATHER 6 147 25 7 0 0 0 0 2 1475 4.4
54 ONE TIME SPARE 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1529 4.2
62 MIKE VAN HEEREN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CAPTAIN RED'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

10 CHANCE STELTER 9 129 15 9 0 0 0 0 7 1452 4.6
11 DEREK CONLEY 8 424 50 31 0 0 1 0 6 1618 5
15 JASON MASER 8 374 45 26 1 0 0 0 4 1580 4.9
16 SEAN KLEIN 8 413 50 29 0 0 0 0 9 1583 5
34 LEVI REDMAN 8 338 45 19 0 0 0 0 4 1469 4.8
45 TOM ABOFSKY 6 291 45 14 0 0 0 0 2 1391 4.7

CRAZY 8'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

9 COLIN BLANDFORD 9 129 15 10 0 0 0 0 5 1508 4.4
18 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 403 50 27 0 0 0 0 5 1589 4.8
19 DAVE PARKER 8 362 45 26 0 0 1 0 6 1571 4.7
36 KELLY POPOW 7 370 50 23 0 0 0 0 5 1499 4.8
41 ONE TIME PLAYER 7 34 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 1531 3.9
43 JOY PARKER 7 298 45 16 0 0 0 0 6 1406 4.5
49 COLTON POPOW 6 125 20 6 0 0 1 0 3
57 ROB KENT 5 103 20 4 0 0 0 0 1 1546 4.4

Stats for team and players

Page : 1 - 3
Printed on 11/15/2024  12:10:56 PM



Team players
TPS Thursday Night League

ONIX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

40 RAILENE KELLER 7 340 50 18 0 0 0 0 3 1409 3.7
42 BRANDON DILLICH 7 339 50 17 0 0 1 0 3 1464 3.7
47 COADY GLEASEN 6 314 50 16 0 0 0 0 2 1424 3.6
48 BRANDON TAYLOR 6 94 15 5 0 0 0 0 2
54 ONE TIME SPARE 6 77 15 3 0 0 0 0 1 1529 4.2
58 KRYSTY HERMES 5 199 40 5 0 0 0 0 1 1370 3.3
59 CHEYANNE FRENCH 4 117 30 3 0 0 0 0 2 1361 3
60 JAXIN FOESIER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 ALBERT RYAN 9 93 10 9 0 0 0 0 7 1581 4.9
12 DOUG THOMSON 8 381 45 29 0 0 0 0 8 1623 5
21 FLETCHER DEDITCH 8 399 50 27 0 0 0 0 6 1557 4.7
26 TYLER CORRIGAN 8 390 50 23 0 0 1 0 4 1457 4.6
35 TENILLE MATHER 8 375 50 24 0 0 0 0 6 1448 4.7
46 TEA WEST 6 190 30 6 0 0 0 0 2 1276 3.6
52 MANDY DEDITCH 6 88 15 3 0 0 0 0 2 1424 4.2

THINK & SINK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 HENRY PENNER 9 318 35 28 1 0 0 0 11 1713 4.1
5 JASON HILDEBRANDT 9 223 25 20 0 0 1 0 12 1728 4.1

17 KELLY KORPANY 8 325 40 23 0 0 0 0 5 1589 4.9
27 TYLER REILLY 8 389 50 25 0 0 0 0 4 1474 4.9
28 LEIGH BILSKY 8 309 40 21 0 0 0 0 10 1495 4.7
30 ROGER LARRATT 8 266 35 17 0 0 0 0 5 1530 4.9
31 KEN JOHNSON 8 152 20 11 0 0 0 0 6 1614 5
54 ONE TIME SPARE 6 33 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 1529 4.2

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 LEROY SMATHERS 9 460 50 41 0 0 0 0 16 1674 5
3 JAMIE KLINE 9 459 50 39 0 0 1 0 12 1670 5
7 GORD TRAVIS 9 437 50 33 0 0 0 0 8 1581 5
8 DANIEL MICEK 9 387 45 31 0 0 1 0 6 1669 4.5

25 DANIELLE VOOYS 8 394 50 27 0 0 0 0 5 1421 5
32 OWEN KLASSEN 8 38 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 1621 5
61 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
TPS Thursday Night League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 ALBERT RYAN 9 93 10 9 0 0 7 0
2 LEROY SMATHERS 9 460 50 41 0 0 16 0
3 JAMIE KLINE 9 459 50 39 0 0 12 1
4 HENRY PENNER 9 318 35 28 1 0 11 0
5 JASON HILDEBRANDT 9 223 25 20 0 0 12 1
6 JERRY MORRIS 9 343 39 27 1 0 11 0
7 GORD TRAVIS 9 437 50 33 0 0 8 0
8 DANIEL MICEK 9 387 45 31 0 0 6 1
9 COLIN BLANDFORD 9 129 15 10 0 0 5 0

10 CHANCE STELTER 9 129 15 9 0 0 7 0
11 DEREK CONLEY 8 424 50 31 0 0 6 1
12 DOUG THOMSON 8 381 45 29 0 0 8 0
13 CAROL KOWALD 8 409 49 32 2 0 8 0
14 GARY JOHNSON 8 408 49 33 0 0 8 0
15 JASON MASER 8 374 45 26 1 0 4 0
16 SEAN KLEIN 8 413 50 29 0 0 9 0
17 KELLY KORPANY 8 325 40 23 0 0 5 0
18 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 403 50 27 0 0 5 0
19 DAVE PARKER 8 362 45 26 0 0 6 1
20 BERNIE BRAND 8 402 50 28 0 0 10 0
21 FLETCHER DEDITCH 8 399 50 27 0 0 6 0
22 DREW PROUDLER 8 318 40 22 0 0 6 0
23 BRENT LABROSSE 8 159 20 12 0 0 4 0
24 TRYSTON FOLEY 8 159 20 11 0 0 3 0
25 DANIELLE VOOYS 8 394 50 27 0 0 5 0
26 TYLER CORRIGAN 8 390 50 23 0 0 4 1
27 TYLER REILLY 8 389 50 25 0 0 4 0
28 LEIGH BILSKY 8 309 40 21 0 0 10 0
29 TERRA NYSTROM 8 380 50 25 0 0 6 0
30 ROGER LARRATT 8 266 35 17 0 0 5 0
31 KEN JOHNSON 8 152 20 11 0 0 6 0
32 OWEN KLASSEN 8 38 5 2 0 0 1 0
33 JONATHAN MURRAY 8 340 45 21 0 0 5 2
34 LEVI REDMAN 8 338 45 19 0 0 4 0
35 TENILLE MATHER 8 375 50 24 0 0 6 0
36 KELLY POPOW 7 370 50 23 0 0 5 0
37 SCOTT WALL 7 235 32 14 0 0 3 0
38 DARIN BELANGER 7 44 6 3 0 0 2 0
39 1 TIME SPARE 7 70 10 4 0 0 3 0
40 RAILENE KELLER 7 340 50 18 0 0 3 0
41 ONE TIME PLAYER 7 34 5 2 0 0 2 0
42 BRANDON DILLICH 7 339 50 17 0 0 3 1
43 JOY PARKER 7 298 45 16 0 0 6 0
44 SPARE 1 TY 7 66 10 2 0 0 1 0
45 TOM ABOFSKY 6 291 45 14 0 0 2 0
46 TEA WEST 6 190 30 6 0 0 2 0
47 COADY GLEASEN 6 314 50 16 0 0 2 0
48 BRANDON TAYLOR 6 94 15 5 0 0 2 0
49 COLTON POPOW 6 125 20 6 0 0 3 1
50 JERRET TAMME 6 242 40 8 0 0 4 0
51 CARTER MATHER 6 147 25 7 0 0 2 0
52 MANDY DEDITCH 6 88 15 3 0 0 2 0
53 AMANDA BOUGEROLLE 6 29 5 1 0 0 1 0
54 ONE TIME SPARE 6 110 20 4 0 0 1 0
55 JOSEPH CHAN 5 27 5 0 0 0 0 0
56 RALPH KOWALD 5 26 5 1 0 0 1 0
57 ROB KENT 5 103 20 4 0 0 1 0
58 KRYSTY HERMES 5 199 40 5 0 0 1 0
59 CHEYANNE FRENCH 4 117 30 3 0 0 2 0
60 JAXIN FOESIER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 MIKE VAN HEEREN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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